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Hoosier Lottery Retailer Promotion with Murphy USA

WHAT: Murphy Drive Rewards members purchase two $5 Ruby 7s Scratch-offs, in a single
transaction, receive a free $2 Sapphire 7s Scratch-off. While supplies last.

WHEN: February 4, 2026 — March 28, 2026
RESTRICTIONS: Must be 18 or older to play and participate in this promotion. Valid at
participating Murphy USA locations only. Self-service purchases not eligible. If you wish to

report noncompliance with this promotion, please contact Hoosier Lottery customer service at 1-
800-955-6886. No more than 4,000 free tickets will be given away. While supplies last.

WHERE: Participating Murphy’s locations listed below.

Retailer
# Retailer Name Address City Zip

201176 Murphy USA #7512 30898 OId US 20 Elkhart 46514
201184 Murphy USA #7430 620 W Ireland Road South Bend 46614
201237 Murphy USA #7401 3618 Concord Road Lafayette 47909
201433 Murphy Usa #7532 2410 Morthland Drive Valparaiso 46383
202464 Murphy USA #7621 1552 East Tipton Seymour 47274
202598 Murphy USA #7620 250 E Keiffer Rd Michigan City = 46360
202989 Murphy Express #8816 2472 N Lebanon Street Lebanon 46052
764744 Murphy USA #6601 553 Ivy Tech Drive Madison 47250
764750 Murphy USA #6831 2470 E Wabash St Frankfort 46041
766363 Murphy USA #6687 2018 North Wayne Street Angola 46703
766364 Murphy USA #7114 5210 Pearl Drive Evansville 47712
766365 Murphy USA #7016 9424 East Us Highway 36 Avon 46123
766366 Murphy USA #7178 4630 South Emerson Ave. Indianapolis 46203
766367 Murphy USA #7312 1831 S. US 231 Crawfordsville | 47933
766425 Murphy USA #6566 1620 West Mcclain Avenue Scottsburg 47170
766426 Murphy USA #6586 2261 East State Highway 54 Linton 47441
781142 Murphy USA #6560 2301 North Oak Road Plymouth 46563
781143 Murphy USA #6726 2500 Walton Blvd Warsaw 46582
781208 Murphy USA #6848 2121 N Morton St Franklin 46131
781209 Murphy USA #6865 1953 N State St Greenfield 46140
781211 Murphy USA #6873 10723 Pendleton Pike Indianapolis | 46236
781212 Murphy USA #6876 9620 Kincaid Dr Fishers 46037

781213 Murphy USA #6962 2501 Progress Pkwy Shelbyville 46176



781214
781218
781219
781220
781221
781231
781232
781234
781235
781236
782678
782679
782680
782681
782682
782683

Murphy USA #6992
Murphy USA #6505
Murphy USA #6512
Murphy USA #6931
Murphy USA #6994
Murphy USA #7256
Murphy USA #7305
Murphy USA #7307
Murphy USA #7306
Murphy USA #7300
Murphy USA #7352
Murphy USA #6844
Murphy USA #6719
Murphy USA #7381
Murphy USA #7399
Murphy USA #7451

298 Grand Valley Road
2140 N Main
1716 Apple Glen Blvd
10430 Maysville
2509 E North Street
2375 East Main Street
1235 N. Emerson Ave.
990 W. Votaw Street
1421 East 29th Street
3665 Portage Ave.
1600 South 13th Street
975 Whitfield Drive
3607 E. Main

7504 South Town Crossing

3311 West State Road 45
10135 Lima Road

Martinsville
Bluffton
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Kendallville
Plainfield
Greenwood
Portland
Muncie
South Bend
Decatur
Columbus
Richmond
Fort Wayne
Bloomington

Fort Wayne

All retailer promotions are subject to change or cancellation at any time.

46151
46714
46804
46835
46755
46168
46143
47371
47302
46628
46733
47201
47374
46816
47403
46818



